The number 200 is “doscientos”, and if you break it in half, it is “dos” 
“cientos,” which literally translates as “two” “hundreds”, and that makes it 
easy to remember.

Let’s review the numbers in Spanish from 100 to 200, starting with the 
numbers from 100 to 109: 

• 100 – cien
• 101 – ciento uno
• 102 – ciento dos
• 103 – ciento tres
• 104 – ciento cuatro
• 105 – ciento cinco
• 106 – ciento seis
• 107 – ciento siete
• 108 – ciento ocho
• 109 – ciento nueve

Now, let’s review the numbers from 110 to 119:

• 110 – ciento diez
• 111 – ciento once
• 112 – ciento doce
• 113 – ciento trece
• 114 – ciento catorce
• 115 – ciento quince
• 116 – ciento dieciséis
• 117 – ciento diecisiete
• 118 – ciento dieciocho
• 119 – ciento diecinueve

Next, we have the numbers from 120 to 129: 

• 120 – ciento veinte
• 121 – ciento veintiuno
• 122 – ciento veintidós
• 123 – ciento veintitrés
• 124 – ciento veinticuatro
• 125 – ciento veinticinco
• 126 – ciento veintiséis
• 127 – ciento veintisiete
• 128 – ciento veintiocho
• 129 – ciento veintinueve

Here are the numbers from 130 to 139: 

• 130 – ciento treinta
• 131 – ciento treinta y uno
• 132 – ciento treinta y dos
• 133 – ciento treinta y tres
• 134 – ciento treinta y cuatro
• 135 – ciento treinta y cinco
• 136 – ciento treinta y seis
• 137 – ciento treinta y siete
• 138 – ciento treinta y ocho
• 139 – ciento treinta y nueve

Next, we have the numbers from 140 to 149:

• 140 – ciento cuarenta
• 141 – ciento cuarenta y uno
• 142 – ciento cuarenta y dos
• 143 – ciento cuarenta y tres
• 144 – ciento cuarenta y cuatro
• 145 – ciento cuarenta y cinco
• 146 – ciento cuarenta y seis
• 147 – ciento cuarenta y siete
• 148 – ciento cuarenta y ocho
• 149 – ciento cuarenta y nueve

Here are the numbers from 150 to 159: 

• 150 – ciento cincuenta
• 151 – ciento cincuenta y uno
• 152 – ciento cincuenta y dos
• 153 – ciento cincuenta y tres
• 154 – ciento cincuenta y cuatro
• 155 – ciento cincuenta y cinco
• 156 – ciento cincuenta y seis
• 157 – ciento cincuenta y siete
• 158 – ciento cincuenta y ocho
• 159 – ciento cincuenta y nueve

Next, we have the numbers from 160 to 169: 

• 160 – ciento sesenta
• 161 – ciento sesenta y uno
• 162 – ciento sesenta y dos
• 163 – ciento sesenta y tres
• 164 – ciento sesenta y cuatro
• 165 – ciento sesenta y cinco
• 166 – ciento sesenta y seis
• 167 – ciento sesenta y siete
• 168 – ciento sesenta y ocho
• 169 – ciento sesenta y nueve

Next on the list, there are the numbers from 170 to 179: 

• 170 – ciento setenta
• 171 – ciento setenta y uno
• 172 – ciento setenta y dos
• 173 – ciento setenta y tres
• 174 – ciento setenta y cuatro
• 175 – ciento setenta y cinco
• 176 – ciento setenta y seis
• 177 – ciento setenta y siete
• 178 – ciento setenta y ocho
• 179 – ciento setenta y nueve

Next, we have the numbers from 180 to 189: 

• 180 – ciento ochenta
• 181 – ciento ochenta y uno
• 182 – ciento ochenta y dos
• 183 – ciento ochenta y tres
• 184 – ciento ochenta y cuatro
• 185 – ciento ochenta y cinco
• 186 – ciento ochenta y seis
• 187 – ciento ochenta y siete
• 188 – ciento ochenta y ocho
• 189 – ciento ochenta y nueve

Finally, here are the numbers from 190 to 200: 

• 190 – ciento noventa
• 191 – ciento noventa y uno
• 192 – ciento noventa y dos
• 193 – ciento noventa y tres
• 194 – ciento noventa y cuatro
• 195 – ciento noventa y cinco
• 196 – ciento noventa y seis
• 197 – ciento noventa y siete
• 198 – ciento noventa y ocho
• 199 – ciento noventa y nueve
• 200 – doscientos

That’s all for today’s session of Learning Spanish for Beginners 
Podcast. 

¡Buen trabajo! 
Good job! 
¡Buen trabajo!

Would you like to speak conversational Spanish with confidence 
in real life?

The 15 Minute Spanish Crash Course for Beginners focuses on simple